ISTITUZIONE SCOLASTICA

POSTI COMUNI

IST.COMPR. NAVELLI

IST.COMPR. SCOPPITO

D.D."GIOVANNI XXIlI®° AVEZZANO

IST.COMPR. BALSORANO

IST.COMPR. BALSORANO

IST.COMP. MAGLIANO M.

"L.DI STEFANO" SULMONA

CENTRO TERR.PERM. PESCASSEROLI

CENTRO TERR.PERM. PESCASSEROLI

D.D.CASTEL DI SANGRO

D.D.BARREA

I.C. PESCASSEROLI

D.D.CASTEL DI SANGRO

I.C.PESCASSEROLI

D.D.CASTEL DI SANGRO

D.D.BARREA

D.D.CASTEL DI SANGRO

I.C.PESCOCOSTANZO

12h

12h

12h

12h

12h

12h

Ex Trama Coll.Vicario

Ex De Matteis Com. Universita
Ex Di Giulio Part-Time

ex Babusci Disp.Tempo fino al 23/09/06
Ex Fantauzzi Coll.Vicario

Ex Sinibaldi Com. Universita
Ex Cercone Part-Time
Res.trasf.

Res.Trasf.

ex Angelilli

ex Paolini

ex Ciccarelli

ex Sabatino

ex Crescenzi

ex Felli

ex Perilli

ex Lattanzi

ex Gerosolimo




